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Bestuhlungsplan Erdgeschoss
Festhalle

StettenBlocktafel - 238 Personen

Eingang
Festhalle

Bühne

Küche

D
ur

ch
ga

ng

Jugendraum 2

Getränke

Jugendraum 1

G
ar

de
ro

be

Te
ch

ni
k

Foyer

S
po

rth
al

le

NA

57

52

= Anzahl der
Tischplätze

60

180

14
0

130180

16
0

160

13
0

238


